
Manages the Call: Caitie Koerner / Kari Bingham during Caitie's Maternity Leave
Primary MPI Oversight: Steven Devine

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Alison Carulli University of Pennsylvania alison.carulli@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2027
Jinjoo Kang Cohen Children’s Medical Center at Nort  jkang11@northwell.edu 2027
Binni Kunvarjee Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Centerkunvarjb@mskcc.org 2027
Diana Samuels City of Hope dsamuels@coh.org 2027
Amanda Strommen Children’s Hospital Colorado amanda.strommen@childrenscolorado.org 2027
Danielle Cenin (chair) Cleveland Clinic cenind4@ccf.org 2026
Eva Karam Northside Hospital eva.karam@northside.com 2026
Chelsea Minor Washington University Chelsea.minor@wustl.edu 2026
Gianni Scappaticci University of Michigan gbscapp@med.umich.edu 2026
Gabriel Bartoo Mayo Clinic- Minnesota Bartoo.Gabriel@mayo.edu 2025
Klodiana Neme Henry Ford Cancer Institute   kneme1@hfhs.org 2025
Caitie Koerner (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC Admin ckoerner@emmes.com X
Steven Devine (ex-officio) NMDP: DCC MPI sdevine2@nmdp.org X
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